Desserts*

@ Lychee

Non alcoholic drinks

‘ Chai
# . o “
gj lced Tea

Japanische Gerichte
> |
r@ Gyoza

10 most popular

Pepper

Pizza*



G PizzaLarge

Dipping sauce

Curry

@

Extras

i% Salad

Pizza - medium a 30cm

Special

@

Fingerfood

@ Chicken Wings



Sushi menus

@ House

Cocktails

@ Mojito

Pizzen & 29cm

@ SE?83 Horw Mok Talay
@ SE-81'Pla’
@ SE-82 Taley

$15.5

$17.8

$15.5
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@ SE-81'Plal

Salad and Soup

.
hY !

-
@ Tom Yum soup

Amerikanische Pizza

& oo

Die Vegetarischen

"
hY !

@ o

Combo

bﬁ) Combo

$15.5



Fried Rice

@ FR-104 Vietnam Chilli Fried Rice

American Pizza - Medium @ 30cm

‘ Medium

Yaki-Grill Menl

» Prawn

Uncategorized

r

o .

@ VE-201 Green Beans
o .

@ NO-95 Pad Seelw

.
@ FR-103 Khoa Oop Supparod

$11.2

$10.8

$11.2

$11.2



FR-102 Kra Poa Kook (Minced M eat)

FR-101 K hoa Pad

L12 Thai Green Curry - Thai Traditional Curry

L11 Thai Matsaman Curry - Thai Traditional Curry

L10 Thai Red Curry - Thai Traditional Curry

L9 KraPoaKook - Fried Rice

SO-32 Tom Kah

L7 Pad Kee Moa (Thai Jasmine Rice Not Included) - Stir Fried Noodles

L6 Pad Thai (Thai Jasmine Rice Not Included) - Stir Fried Noodles

L5 Pad Pak —Pad King Ginger New!!! - Sautéed

L4 Pad Pak —Mixed Seasonal Vegetables- Sautéed

L3 Pad Namman - Sautéed

$11.2

$11.2

$8.5



e eO@e e e

L2 Pad Prig Khing - Sauteed

L 1 Sauteed Cashew Nuts - Sautéed

L8 Khoa Pad (Thai Jasmine Rice Not Included) - Fried Rice

Three Princesses

Thai lced Tea

Pad Kee Mao

Mint

Fried

L ettuce Wraps

L ettuce

Tom Yum

Mango Sticky Rice

$8.5

$7.0

$7.0



VE-202 Pad Pak - Mixed Seasonal Vegetables $10.8

ST-306 Homemade Roti $2.7
ST-305 Steamed Vermicelli Noodles $2.3
ST-304 Steamed Thai Jasmine Rice with Coconut Milk $2.3
ST-303 Steamed Thai Jasmine Brown Rice $3.1
ST-302 Sticky Rice $3.1
ST-301 Steamed Ginger Rice $3.1
VE-203 Garlic Eggplant $10.8
AP-14 Shrimp Cakes $6.2
CU-62 Keang Dang $12.8
CU-61 Matsaman Curry $12.8

AP-23 Tiger Prawns Tempura $6.2



AP-22 BBQ Beef Short Ribs

AP-21 Lettuce Wrap

AP-18 Golden Crispy Tofu

NO-94 Laad Naa

AP-15 Peeg Gai Yaad Sai

AP-17 Calamari

AP-14 Fish Cakes

AP-13 Goong Noon Hea

AP-12 Thai Satay with Peanut Sauce

SA-44 Yum Woon San (Traditional - Thai Salad)

SA-43 Yum Neua (Beef Salad Thai Style)

SA-42 Larb Gai

$9.7

$10.8

$11.2

$9.3

$7.7

$9.3

$10.8

$11.6

$10.8



SA-41 Som Tum Malagor (Seasonal)

SO-33Tom Yum

CU-63 Keang Keaw Waan

NO-93 Pad Kee Mao (Minced M eat)

NO-92 Luk Tung

NO-91 Pad Thai Traditional

WO-76 Pad Ma-Mung Him Ma-Pan

WO-74 Kra Pau

WO-73 Double Spices

WO-72 Pad Namman

CU-65 Keang Panang

CU-64 Keang Kari

$10.1

$7.7

$12.8

$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.8

$12.8



WO-71 Pad Prig Khing

SA-45 Alberni Mango Roll (Seasonal)

AP-11 Por PiaTod Spring Rolls

AP?16 Thai Style Pork Cheek

AP-24 Wings

AP-25 M atsaman Oxtail AAA Grade

WO-77 Pad King Ginger

Combo Dinner for 4

Combo Dinner for 6

$12.0

$8.5

$7.7

$9.3

$10.8

$12.0

$80.6

$116.2



